TEMPORARY IMPLANT SOLUTIONS



4141 MacArthur Blvd. • Newport Beach, CA 92660 800-839-9755 • Fax 800-411-9722 • glidewell.com

Dr. Name Phon		e #	
Acct. #	Patient Name		
		First	Last
Address/Email		_ Deliver by 5 p.m.	on
Enclosed with Case: Impressions Models Bit	e 🔲 Photos 🔲 Other: _		

R _X	Check here if Glidewell HT Implant System: ☐ (20% off all implant restorations) [†]
	Indicate implant system

See reverse for flat-rate pricing info

Indicate implant diameter _____ mr





SHADE INSTRUCTIONS Tooth No. Tooth Shade

Gingival Shade (if applicable):

☐ G1 (Standard)* ☐ G3 (Med) ☐ G4 (Dk)

SELECT TEMPORARY RESTORATION TYPE

☐ Crown	■ Splinted Crowns	■ Bridge	
☐ Essix Re	tainer		
☐ Flipper/F	Texible Partial		

ESSIX RETAINER

Thickness: ☐ 0.8 mm ☐ 1.0 mm ☐ 1.5 mm		
Essix Design: Standard Scalloped		
Palatal Coverage: ☐ Yes ☐ No		

☐ Scan & Save (Fee Applies)

BIOTEMPS PROVISIONALS

☐ Screw-Retained			
☐ Cementable			
Reinforcement: None	☐ Wire	☐ Fiber	
☐ Cast-Metal			

FLIPPERS/FLEXIBLE PARTIALS

☐ Flipper	□ Valplast	☐ tcs	☐ DuraFlex	
☐ CAD/CAM-milled acetal partial				

TEMPORARY PONTIC DESIGN









*Standard unless specified otherwise.

[†]Discount cannot be combined with any other special offers. Case must include an implant-level or multi-unit abutment-level impression with a Glidewell HT transfer coping or a digital scan with a Glidewell HT scan body. Impressions over cementable abutments are not eligible for discount.

Signature

Submission of this Rx constitutes agreement with limited warranty terms and conditions. See reverse for details.

License # ____ Date

© 2024 Glidewell MKT-013253_3 GL-3135706-022724

TERMS AND WARRANTY INFORMATION



All Restorations Made in the USA

We honor VISA, MASTERCARD, AMEX and DISCOVER.

TERMS: Cost of collection of any account will be paid by the customer. All accounts are payable within 30 days of statement date. **Accounts not paid within the stated terms will be subject to COD status and a late charge of 2 percent of the unpaid balance**. Prices subject to change without notice. Rx must be enclosed with original case submission.

NO-FAULT REMAKE POLICY: Glidewell is pleased to process all remakes or adjustments at no additional charge if requested within the warranty period and accompanied by the return of the original appliance.

LIMITED WARRANTY/LIMITATION OF LIABILITY. For warranty terms and conditions and limitation of liability, visit glidewell.com/policies-and-warranties.



 Glidewell HT™ Implants



Custom
 Abutments



BruxZir®
 Restorations



 All-Ceramic Restorations

HIOSSEN®

PFM Restorations

All rush cases must be prescheduled by calling 800-944-7874 before the case is shipped. Time of pickup and delivery may affect turnaround time.

FLAT-RATE PRICE ON SCREW-RETAINED CROWNS IS AVAILABLE FOR THE FOLLOWING IMPLANT SYSTEMS

BIOMET 3i™ Certain®

™ CAMLOG®

SCREW-LINE

DENTSPLY Implants
ANKYLOS® C/X
ASTRA TECH Implant System®
ASTRA TECH Implant System® EV

plants

C/X

Glidewell HT™ Implant System

It System®

Hahn™ Tapered Implant System

System® EV

Inclusive® Tapered Implant System

tem HG System stem vstem

MegaGen AnyRidge® Implant System Nobel Biocare
Brånemark System® RP
NobelActive®
NobelReplace®

Straumann® Bone Level Tissue Level Zimmer Dental Screw-Vent®

Restorations for the implant systems above are fabricated using components manufactured by Prismatik Dentalcraft, Inc. Prices may vary for other implant systems due to the need for original equipment manufacturer (OEM) components. Inclusive is a registered trademark of Prismatik Dentalcraft, Inc. Glidewell HT and Hahn are trademarks of Prismatik Dentalcraft, Inc. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.